Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRLA
Telecom MAX Range VRLA FT MAX Range VRLA
2
Applications
EverExceed  FT  Max  range  VRLA  batteries  Incorporate
EverExceed’s advanced VRLA technology designed for long

Internal
Resistance
Milli-ohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery
Weight
Outline Dimensions
Length Width Height
Kg Lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
FT12V40 40.8 40.2 122 1382 5.2 F-M6 15.0 33.1 280 11.0 105 4.13 225 8.86
FT12V55 56.1 55.3 168 1900 4.5 F-M6 18.0 39.6 280 11.0 105 4.13 225 8.86
FT12V65 66.2 65.3 198 1991 3.9 F-M6 21.0 46.3 395 15.6 105 4.13 225 8.86
FT12V80 81.5 80.4 244 2450 3.7 F-M6 34.0 74.8 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FT12V100 102 100 305 3100 3.2 F-M6 34.0 74.8 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FT12V110 111 110 333 3200 3.2 F-M6 36.0 74.8 510 20.1 110 4.33 225 8.86
FT12V120 120 119 363 3600 3.1 F-M6 39.0 86.0 550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45
FT12V130 130 129 391 4368 2.8 F-M8 41.5 91.5 550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45
FT12V155 157 155 470 4800 2.6 F-M8 55.0 106 550 21.7 110 4.33 285 11.2
FT12V180 180 178 601 5300 1.8 F-M8 60.5 133 560 22.0 125 4.92 316 12.4
FT12V200 200 198 670 5400 1.8 F-M8 65.0 143 520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67
FT12V230 230 228 773 5900 1.5 F-M8 70.0 155 520 20.5 269 10.6 210 8.27
FT12V240 240 238 807 6000 1.3 F-M8 73.0 161 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
FT12V250 250 248 840 6200 1.2 F-M8 74.0 163 520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86
Terminal and torque
  15 year
design life
Grid plate Monobloc battery Nominal capacity